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Montenegro OPEN 2016
Podgorica, 2 - 3/7/2016

Event 20 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
7/3/2016 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. FRANCESCA, Ferullo 98 Tiro a Volo Nuoto 35.14 590 A
2. CUCNIK, Brina 01 PK Ilirija 35.77 559 A
3. MILAK, Lara 88 JAdran Herceg Novi 35.97 550 A
4. FRALLICCIARDI, Federica 00 Circolo Ambranuoto 36.97 507 A
5. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 37.49 486 A
6. ZHDRELLA, Melisa 00 Termopan 37.67 479 A
7. OKORN, Zala 04 PK Ilirija 37.68 478 A
8. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 37.83 473 A
9. BOROVAC, Adna 00 Bosna, SA 37.95 468 R

10. DAJKOVIC, Dajana 99 VK Budva 38.12 462 R
11. TERZIC, Jelena 01 JAdran Herceg Novi 39.14 427
12. HUSEJINOVIC, Aldina 03 Bosna, SA 39.56 413
13. NADIZAR, Masa 00 PK Ilirija 39.73 408
14. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04 Te Stela SA 40.30 391
15. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 41.50 358
16. SPAHIC, Iman 02 Bosna, SA 41.51 358
17. ZIVALJEVIC, Sasa 04 VK Budva 41.60 355
18. BOROZAN, Djordja 01 VK Primorac Kotor 42.18 341
19. BABIC, Ivana 04 VK Budva 42.27 339
20. JOVANOVIC, Andjela 03 JAdran Herceg Novi 43.47 311
21. TOSIC, Ivanela 03 Velez, MO 43.84 304
22. ZOVKO, Elena 06 Velez, MO 44.55 289
23. CAUSEVIC, Lamija 07 Sport Time, SA 44.87 283
24. STJEPOVIC, Jovana 03 VK Primorac Kotor 44.92 282
25. BOROZAN, Stasa 04 VK Primorac Kotor 47.12 244
26. BOJCIC, Aida 01 Bosna, SA 48.76 220
27. TERZIC, Sasa 04 VK Budva 51.68 185
28. RADONJIC, Milica 03 VK Primorac Kotor 54.68 156
29. KUSTUDIC, MAja 05 VK Budva 55.41 150
30. KORAC, Anastasija 05 VK Budva 57.08 137
31. ORUC, Nejla 06 Sport Time, SA 57.11 137
32. MARKOVIC, Anja 04 PVK Niksic 57.65 133
33. IVANINA, Ekatarina 07 Pk Zemcuzina 57.80 132

DSQ KRIVOKAPIC, MArea 03 JAdran Herceg Novi 44.02
DSQ BOGOSAVLJEVIC, Dijana 99 JAdran Herceg Novi 48.44
DSQ FRANETA, MArija 00 VK Budva 55.40
DSQ KULJACA, Iva 07 VK Budva 1:03.92
DSQ VUCINIC, Dunja 05 PVK Niksic 1:21.84
DSQ MANDIC, Darija 07 PVK Niksic 1:26.03
DNF DELIBASIC, Anja 04 PVK Niksic 

15 - 16 years

1. CUCNIK, Brina 01 PK Ilirija 35.77 559 A
2. FRALLICCIARDI, Federica 00 Circolo Ambranuoto 36.97 507 A
3. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 37.49 486 A
4. ZHDRELLA, Melisa 00 Termopan 37.67 479 A
5. BOROVAC, Adna 00 Bosna, SA 37.95 468 R
6. TERZIC, Jelena 01 JAdran Herceg Novi 39.14 427
7. NADIZAR, Masa 00 PK Ilirija 39.73 408
8. BOROZAN, Djordja 01 VK Primorac Kotor 42.18 341
9. BOJCIC, Aida 01 Bosna, SA 48.76 220
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Montenegro OPEN 2016
Podgorica, 2 - 3/7/2016

Event 20, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ FRANETA, MArija 00 VK Budva 55.40

13 - 14 years

1. HUSEJINOVIC, Aldina 03 Bosna, SA 39.56 413
2. SPAHIC, Iman 02 Bosna, SA 41.51 358
3. JOVANOVIC, Andjela 03 JAdran Herceg Novi 43.47 311
4. TOSIC, Ivanela 03 Velez, MO 43.84 304
5. STJEPOVIC, Jovana 03 VK Primorac Kotor 44.92 282
6. RADONJIC, Milica 03 VK Primorac Kotor 54.68 156

DSQ KRIVOKAPIC, MArea 03 JAdran Herceg Novi 44.02

11 - 12 years

1. OKORN, Zala 04 PK Ilirija 37.68 478 A
2. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 37.83 473 A
3. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04 Te Stela SA 40.30 391
4. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 41.50 358
5. ZIVALJEVIC, Sasa 04 VK Budva 41.60 355
6. BABIC, Ivana 04 VK Budva 42.27 339
7. BOROZAN, Stasa 04 VK Primorac Kotor 47.12 244
8. TERZIC, Sasa 04 VK Budva 51.68 185
9. KUSTUDIC, MAja 05 VK Budva 55.41 150

10. KORAC, Anastasija 05 VK Budva 57.08 137
11. MARKOVIC, Anja 04 PVK Niksic 57.65 133

DSQ VUCINIC, Dunja 05 PVK Niksic 1:21.84
DNF DELIBASIC, Anja 04 PVK Niksic 

9 - 10 years

1. ZOVKO, Elena 06 Velez, MO 44.55 289
2. CAUSEVIC, Lamija 07 Sport Time, SA 44.87 283
3. ORUC, Nejla 06 Sport Time, SA 57.11 137
4. IVANINA, Ekatarina 07 Pk Zemcuzina 57.80 132

DSQ KULJACA, Iva 07 VK Budva 1:03.92
DSQ MANDIC, Darija 07 PVK Niksic 1:26.03


